Competitor Class

Master
Travis Jorgenson

Expert
Murray Dean
Rich Butler
Brett Carlson Jr
Todd Zaun
Luke Simon Jr
Cade Haiby Jr
Kevin Hertz
Max Schuh Jr
Tom Thompson
Scott Tichy
Rick Jorgenson
Garth Weber

Sharpshooter
Seth Perkins Jr
Hannah Walsh Jr Lady
Collin Weisz
John Nordlie
Bill Langer
Jose Figueroa-Diaz
Mark Stein
Marksman

Kaytlin Haiby Jr Lady
Megan Hanson Jr Lady
Hannah Morstad Jr Lady
Addisyn Meyer Jr Lady
Kendall Fussy Jr Lady
Don Granlie
Koby Marchus Jr
Nicholas Dorscher Jr
Tori Dorscher Jr Lady
Melissa Langer Lady

50 Club

Hometown

Vergas, MN

Regina, SK
Casselton
Bemidji, MN
Buffalo
Fargo
Blackduck, MN
Bismarck
Devils Lake
Bismarck
Tower City
Devils Lake
Lawton

Bemidji, MN
Wolford
Underwood
Grand Forks
Perth

Devils Lake
Devils Lake

Blackduck, MN
Bemidji, MN
Hampden
Devils Lake
Bemidji, MN
Underwood
Wolford
Harwood
Harwood
Bismarck

Travis Jorgenson - 50/3x, 50/4x

Katie Zaun
Emily Haag
Mari Butler
Lana Fairbanks

Master

Lake Region Shooting Sports Association

Winter Air Gun Postal

AIR PISTOL SCORES

95

90
94
89
89
90
85
88
84
83
80
89

85
81
79
85
83

83
84
78
77
75
68
64

AIR RIFLE SCORES

Jr Lady Buffalo

Jr Lady Harwood
JrLady Casselton

Jr Lady Bismarck

97
98
99
94

January 2016
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66 70
72 72
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89
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55

FINAL RESULTS
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96
84
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72
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66
77
73

6 Agg.

98

87
95
90
89
81
93
87
80
82
86
80

89
90
89
89
81

89
81
81
75
80
74
57

573

551
544
539
537
536
534
530
511
501
500
497

527
521
517
515
467

509
496
472
465
459
430
393

JANUARY 2016 FINAL RESULTS

96 97
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98 96
95 93

98
96
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90
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97
91
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95
91

584
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581
554

X,s

17x

5x
6Xx
7
X
8x
5x
4x
2X
3x
2X
3x

4x
9x
1x
2X
3X

1x
3x
1x
1x
3x
1x
2X

1st MA

1st MA

1st EX
2nd EX
3rd EX
4th EX

1st SS
2nd SS

1st MK
2nd MK
3rd MK



Brandon Alexander
Brady Fried

Emma Tichy

Brett Christianson
Maria Rosa-Nieves
Amanda Hintz
Madison Marchus
Rand McLeod
Rylie Shull

Jacob Vaagen
Jacob Langerud
Chris Morstad
Kaycee Szymanski
Brock Tokach
Tom Thompson
Sommer Bradley
Melissa Langer

Jordyn Ewine
Cole Thompson
Rachel Alexander
Sarah Bruschwein
Tina Thompson
Bill Langer
Karsten Klein
Walt Fairbanks
Alyssa Schiwal

Sam Radermacher
Kyle Yoder

Molly Anderson
Molly Haag

John Nordlie
Michael Johnson
Alex Flores

Dave Tokach
Garrett Langerud
Jessica Ware
Scott Johnson
Collin Weisz
Sierra Tofte

Wes Anderson
Lindsey Ware
Don Granlie
Andy Johnson
Norman Mell
Cody Yoder

Cole Slaubaugh
Ashton Wendland
David Bruschwein

100 CLUB

Expert
Jr Devils Lake
Jr Bismarck
Jr Lady Tower City
Jr Casselton
Jr Lady Devils Lake
JrLady Bismarck
Jr Lady Wolford
Erie
Jr Box Elder, SD
Jr Devils Lake
Jr Bismarck
Jr Devils Lake
Jr Lady Sturgis, SD
Sparta, WI
Bismarck
Jr Lady Berthold
Lady Bismarck

Sharpshooter
Jr Lady Buffalo
Jr Box Elder, SD
Jr Lady Devils Lake
Jr Lady Bismarck
Lady Bismarck
Perth
Jr Bismarck
Bismarck
Jr Lady Bismarck

Marksman
Jr Wheatland
Jr Wolford

Jr Lady Casselton
Jr Lady Harwood
Grand Forks

Jr Wolford
Jr Fargo
Mandan

Jr Bismarck
Jr Lady Kenmare
Rapid City, SD
Underwood
Jr Lady Wolford
Jr Casselton
Jr Lady Kenmare
Underwood
Rolla
Stanley, ND
Jr Wolford
Jr Wolford
Jr Wolford
Bismarck
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82
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90
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43
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85
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54
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96
93
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94
93
89
89
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87
92
88
84
84
88
76
81

89
87
86
87
79
86
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83
84
78
81
82
80
76
78
63
69
67
59
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32

94
97
98
93
91
95
94
91
96
94
94
92
92
88
91
91

91
92
87
91
83
79
92
77

82
86
90
84
86
78
87
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81
81
83
73
67
7
71
70
67
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96
94
98
97
96
98
91
89
91
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87
97
89
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92
83
88
84
84
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86
92
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67
54
57
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578 1st EX
573 2nd EX
572 3rd EX
570 4th EX
570
567
560
558
555
552
550
547
545
543
540
526
0

543 1st SS
539 2nd SS
526 3rd SS
523
518
509
506
470

0

527 1st MK
518 2nd MK
508 3rd MK
505 4th MK
497 5th MK
495
493
493
488
484
480
463
453
440
426
419
387
369
362
248
225
0



Master - 558 and up
Expert - 528 to 558
Sharpshooter - 493 to 527
Marksman - below 493

Master - 95 % and above(570 and up)
Expert - 90-94% (540-569)
Sharpshooter - 85-89% (510)



